vy f d Events v E ™ CART

Home Results Events News Podcast Store Gift Cards Help Contact

100km | 100K 2 Person Relay | 100K 3 Person Relay | 100K 4 Person Relay | 100K 5 Person Relay | 100K 6 Person Relay | Pacer | 50km | 25km | 8km
ALL v ALL ~

Mikhail Gerylo 3% 3:55:06
Winnipeg, MB 97.21%
Ben Gustafson M3° 4:35:25
Kenora, ON 85.36%
Denver Hildebrand M%7 4:48:07
Rosenfeld, MB 71.35%
James Hall M32 5:05:26
WINNIPEG, MB 70.49%
Cory Funk M33 5:06:12
Winnipeg, MB 79.4%
Cody Fuiten M34 5:10:33
Red Deer, AB 75.7%
Chloe Bishop 33 5:25:42
Winnipeg, MB 89.95%
Evan Kroeker M33 5:25:49
St. Andrews, MB 76.18%
Cory Smith M36 5:31:33
Winnipeg, MB 68.23%
Caley Bachynski M46 5:45:30
Dryden, ON 70.67%
David Bergbusch M52 5:47:30
Winnipeg, MB 67.43%
Ryan Lowe M43 5:48:12
Winnipeg, MB 73.53%
Allie Hassin "2 6:03:46

Winnipeg, MB 64.63%



Hannah Muns 734

Winnipeg, MB

Mike Branconnier M47

Winnipeg, MB

Mike Dickenson M49

Oakbank, MB

Bryce Dyck V28
Morden, MB

Jayden Pfeifer M44

Regina, SK

Scott Falkingham M40

Ste Genevieve, MB

Graeme Brown M38

Winnipeg, MB

Garrett Ireland M3°
Winnipeg, MB

Lindsey Lee 77

Winnipeg, MB

Jayme Koski 24

Thunder Bay, ON

Steven Hall V45
Winnipeg, MB

Robyn Thomas 42

Winnipeg, MB

David Anderson M40

Vestavia, AL

Brad Harder M40
Winnipeg, MB

Victor Law M38

Brandon, MB

Scott Kidd M56
Winnipeg, MB

Jordan Fast M38
Winnipeg, MB

Nathan Falk M*'
Winnipeg, AB

Natalie Sala ™4

Ste anne, MB

Chelsea Van Deynze 7°

Winnipeg, MB

Taha Hijazi 3°
Winnipeg, MB

Jordan Guenther M3

Kamsack, SK

Joel Martens M40
Oak Bluff, MB

Jonathan Toews M42
Mitchell, MB

Ryan Bobychuk M2
Winnipeg, MB

6:06:21
85.42%
6:07:59
72.87%
6:08:02
73.45%
6:09:02
59.64%
6:10:11
61.51%
6:17:21

62.3%
6:17:30
62.28%
6:21:41
61.59%
6:32:56

78.3%
6:33:40
64.33%
6:33:42
74.79%
6:35:55

74.9%
6:43:58

58.2%
6:44:02
58.19%
6:44:44
56.05%
6:50:06
59.64%
6:50:17

57.3%
6:50:21
57.29%
6:50:37
65.76%
6:51:07
79.22%
6:51:08
59.89%
7:13:15
61.34%
7:18:47
53.58%
7:27:00
69.13%
7:27:00
56.85%



Julie Ringuette F2° 7:39:53

Winnipeg, MB 70.82%
Connor Twomey M32 7:40:19
Thunder Bay, ON 54.66%
Anika Campeau 2° 7:49:24
Winnipeg, MB 74.44%
Ryan Cameron M50 7:52:29
WINNIPEG, MB 68.84%
Valerie Rousseau 38 7:53:46
stonewall, MB 66.74%
Dallas Kovacs 28 7:54:38
Gimli, MB 49.53%
Tom Van Der Breggen M3? 7:54:41
Ste Genevieve, MB 49.53%
Ami Samuel 77 8:06:24
Winnipeg, MB 65.51%
Mike Monaco M48 8:07:17
Winnipeg, MB 48.46%
Kianna Cadogan F3° 8:12:00
Winnipeg, MB 66.2%
Lukas Grajauskas M 8:12:06
Winnipeg, MB 69.62%
Troy Elliott 39 8:16:17
Brandon, MB 73.01%
Jumir Encarnacion M2 8:25:08
Winnipeg, MB 47.29%
Sherry Penner ' 8:25:19
WINNIPEG, MB 59.16%
Jeff Dudar M4° 8:27:16
Regina, SK 50.34%
Bridget Robinson F5¢ 9:09:01
Winnipeg, MB 52.06%
Colton Dueck M33 9:25:17
Steinbach, MB 38.59%
Leslie Nikkel ™' Did Not Finish
Winnipeg, MB 68.64%
Bart Flisak M6 Did Not Finish
Winnipeg, MB 52.58%
Colin Oakes 3% Did Not Finish
Winnipeg, MB 0%
James Mitchell V38 Did Not Finish
Blumenort, MB 0%
Jamie Deacon M46 Did Not Finish
Winnipeg, MB 0%
David Klassen M3 Did Not Finish
Winnipeg, MB 0%
Jason Tomaszewski M4° Did Not Finish
Carlyle, SK 0%
David Rempel V46 Did Not Finish

Winnipeg, MB 0%



DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

A

Sasha Thiesen M4
Winnipeg, MB

Paul Carr M%7
Winnipeg, MB

Sherry Hnatiuk F46
Winnipeg, MB

Michael Pereira M50

Winnipeg, MB

Matt Dyce M47
Winnipeg, MB

¥ Email: contact us
@ Web: ultrasignup.com

© Copyright 2024 UltraSignup. All rights reserved.

Home

Gift Cards

News

Podcast

Store

Did Not Finish
0%

Did Not Finish
56.72%

Did Not Start
76.95%

Did Not Start
54.3%

Did Not Start
63.85%

v {fod

Help Contact

Terms of Use
Privacy



