



Events SIGN IN R CART



100km | 100K 2 Person Relay | 100K 3 Person Relay | 100K 4 Person Relay | 100K 5 Person Relay | 100K 6 Person Relay | Pacer | 50km | 25km | 8km

1	Mikhail Gerylo ^{M35} Winnipeg, MB	3:55: (97.21
2	Ben Gustafson ^{M35} Kenora, ON	4:35 :: 85.36
3	Denver Hildebrand ^{M37} Rosenfeld, MB	4:48: 71.35
4	James Hall ^{M32} WINNIPEG, MB	5:05: 70.49
5	Cory Funk ^{M33} Winnipeg, MB	5:06 : 79. <i>-</i>
6	Cody Fuiten ^{M34} Red Deer, AB	5:10 : 75.1
7	Chloe Bishop ^{F33} Winnipeg, MB	5:25 :
8	Evan Kroeker ^{M33} St. Andrews, MB	5:25: 76.18
9	Cory Smith M36 Winnipeg, MB	5:31 : 68.23
10	Caley Bachynski ^{M46} Dryden, ON	5:45 : 70.6
11	David Bergbusch ^{M52} Winnipeg, MB	5:47 : 67.43
12	Ryan Lowe ^{M43} Winnipeg, MB	5:48 : 73.5
13	Allie Hassin ^{M52} Winnipeg, MB	6:03 : 64.6:

14	Hannah Muns ^{F34} Winnipeg, MB	6:06:21 85.42%
15	Mike Branconnier M47 Winnipeg, MB	6:07:59 72.87%
16	Mike Dickenson M49 Oakbank, MB	6:08:02 73.45%
17	Bryce Dyck ^{M28} Morden, MB	6:09:02 59.64%
18	Jayden Pfeifer ^{M44} Regina, SK	6:10:11 61.51%
19	Scott Falkingham M40 Ste Genevieve, MB	6:17:21 62.3%
20	Graeme Brown M38 Winnipeg, MB	6:17:30 62.28%
21	Garrett Ireland ^{M39} Winnipeg, MB	6:21:41 61.59%
22	Lindsey Lee ^{F37} Winnipeg, MB	6:32:56 78.3%
23	Jayme Koski ^{M24} Thunder Bay, ON	6:33:40 64.33%
24	Steven Hall M45 Winnipeg, MB	6:33:42 74.79%
25	Robyn Thomas ^{F42} Winnipeg, MB	6:35:55 74.9%
26	David Anderson ^{M40} Vestavia, AL	6:43:58 58.2%
27	Brad Harder ^{M40} Winnipeg, MB	6:44:02 58.19%
28	Victor Law ^{M38} Brandon, MB	6:44:44 56.05%
29	Scott Kidd ^{M56} Winnipeg, MB	6:50:06 59.64%
30	Jordan Fast ^{M38} Winnipeg, MB	6:50:17 57.3%
31	Nathan Falk ^{M41} Winnipeg, AB	6:50:21 57.29%
32	Natalie Sala ^{F44} Ste anne, MB	6:50:37 65.76%
33	Chelsea Van Deynze ^{F29} Winnipeg, MB	6:51:07 79.22%
34	Taha Hijazi ^{M30} Winnipeg, MB	6:51:08 59.89%
35	Jordan Guenther ^{M34} Kamsack, SK	7:13:15 61.34%
36	Joel Martens ^{M40} Oak Bluff, MB	7:18:47 53.58%
37	Jonathan Toews ^{M42} Mitchell, MB	7:27:00 69.13%
38	Ryan Bobychuk ^{M32} Winnipeg, MB	7:27:00 56.85%

39	Julie Ringuette ^{F25} Winnipeg, MB	7:39:53 70.82%
40	Connor Twomey ^{M32} Thunder Bay, ON	7:40:19 54.66%
41	Anika Campeau ^{F29} Winnipeg, MB	7:49:24 74.44%
42	Ryan Cameron ^{M50} WINNIPEG, MB	7:52:29 68.84%
43	Valerie Rousseau ^{F38} stonewall, MB	7:53:46 66.74%
44	Dallas Kovacs ^{M28} Gimli, MB	7:54:38 49.53%
45	Tom Van Der Breggen ^{M32} Ste Genevieve, MB	7:54:41 49.53%
46	Ami Samuel ^{F57} Winnipeg, MB	8:06:24 65.51%
47	Mike Monaco M48 Winnipeg, MB	8:07:17 48.46%
48	Kianna Cadogan ^{F30} Winnipeg, MB	8:12:00 66.2%
49	Lukas Grajauskas ^{M31} Winnipeg, MB	8:12:06 69.62%
50	Troy Elliott ^{M39} Brandon, MB	8:16:17 73.01%
51	Jumir Encarnacion ^{M52} Winnipeg, MB	8:25:08 47.29%
52	Sherry Penner ^{F51} WINNIPEG, MB	8:25:19 59.16%
53	Jeff Dudar ^{M45} Regina, SK	8:27:16 50.34%
54	Bridget Robinson ^{F56} Winnipeg, MB	9:09:01 52.06%
55	Colton Dueck M33 Steinbach, MB	9:25:17 38.59%
DNF	Leslie Nikkel ^{F51} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish 68.64%
DNF	Bart Flisak ^{M46} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish 52.58%
DNF	Colin Oakes ^{M35} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish 0%
DNF	James Mitchell M38 Blumenort, MB	Did Not Finish 0%
DNF	Jamie Deacon ^{M46} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish 0%
DNF	David Klassen ^{M33} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish 0%
DNF	Jason Tomaszewski ^{M49} Carlyle, SK	Did Not Finish 0%
DNF	David Rempel M46 Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish

DNF	Sasha Thiesen ^{M44} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish 0%
DNF	Paul Carr ^{M37} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Finish 56.72%
DNS	Sherry Hnatiuk ^{F46} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Start 76.95%
DNS	Michael Pereira ^{M50} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Start 54.3%
DNS	Matt Dyce ^{M47} Winnipeg, MB	Did Not Start 63.85%



Email: contact usWeb: ultrasignup.com



© Copyright 2024 UltraSignup. All rights reserved.

Home Gift Cards News Podcast Store Help Contact Terms of Use Privacy